
DATE DAY EVENT

6/1/2025 Sunday Holiday

6/2/2025 Monday

6/3/2025 Tuesday

6/4/2025 Wednesday

6/5/2025 Thursday

6/6/2025 Friday

6/7/2025 Saturday Bakri-Id  

6/8/2025 Sunday Holiday

6/9/2025 Monday

6/10/2025 Tuesday

6/11/2025 Wednesday

6/12/2025 Thursday

6/13/2025 Friday

6/14/2025 Saturday

6/15/2025 Sunday Holiday

6/16/2025 Monday

6/17/2025 Tuesday

6/18/2025 Wednesday SCHOOL RE-OPEN For New Session 2025-26

6/19/2025 Thursday

6/20/2025 Friday

6/21/2025 Saturday International YOGA DAY

6/22/2025 Sunday Holiday

6/23/2025 Monday

6/24/2025 Tuesday

6/25/2025 Wednesday

6/26/2025 Thursday School Reopens for Pre School

6/27/2025 Friday

6/28/2025 Saturday

6/29/2025 Sunday Holiday

6/30/2025 Monday

VIDYARAMBH SCHOOL, KARANJA
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26

MONTH : JUNE 



DATE DAY EVENT
7/1/2025 Tuesday Vidyarambh Day (National Doctor's Day)                            
7/2/2025 Wednesday
7/3/2025 Thursday
7/4/2025 Friday

7/5/2025 Saturday Ashadi Ekadashi Celebration,                                                
(Pre-Primary & Std 1st & 2nd) Fancy Dress

7/6/2025 Sunday  Ashadi Ekadashi/Muharram
7/7/2025 Monday
7/8/2025 Tuesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
7/9/2025 Wednesday Notebook Submossion  Std.VI-X

7/10/2025 Thursday M.A.Activities Std.III-X
7/11/2025 Friday World Population Day
7/12/2025 Saturday
7/13/2025 Sunday Holiday
7/14/2025 Monday
7/15/2025 Tuesday
7/16/2025 Wednesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
7/17/2025 Thursday
7/18/2025 Friday
7/19/2025 Saturday
7/20/2025 Sunday Holiday
7/21/2025 Monday
7/22/2025 Tuesday
7/23/2025 Wednesday Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti
7/24/2025 Thursday
7/25/2025 Friday
7/26/2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Divas (Investiture Ceremory)
7/27/2025 Sunday Holiday
7/28/2025 Monday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
7/29/2025 Tuesday Nagpanchami
7/30/2025 Wednesday P.T-I for Std III-X
7/31/2025 Thursday

DATE DAY EVENT
8/1/2025 Friday Lokmanya Tilak Punyatithi
8/2/2025 Saturday
8/3/2025 Sunday Holiday
8/4/2025 Monday S.E Activities for Std.III-X
8/5/2025 Tuesday
8/6/2025 Wednesday
8/7/2025 Thursday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
8/8/2025 Friday

MONTH : JULY

MONTH : AUGUST



8/9/2025 Saturday  Rakshabandhan
8/10/2025 Sunday Holiday
8/11/2025 Monday
8/12/2025 Tuesday
8/13/2025 Wednesday
8/14/2025 Thursday
8/15/2025 Friday Independence Day 
8/16/2025 Saturday (Shrikrishna Janmashtami)
8/17/2025 Sunday Holiday
8/18/2025 Monday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
8/19/2025 Tuesday
8/20/2025 Wednesday
8/21/2025 Thursday
8/22/2025 Friday Pola
8/23/2025 Saturday
8/24/2025 Sunday Holiday
8/25/2025 Monday
8/26/2025 Tuesday
8/27/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 
8/28/2025 Thursday M.A. Activities Std. III-X
8/29/2025 Friday National Sports Day
8/30/2025 Saturday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
8/31/2025 Sunday Gauri Pujan

DATE DAY EVENT
9/1/2025 Monday P. T. I Result Dav Std. III-X
9/2/2025 Tuesday Art Exhibition Preparation Day
9/3/2025 Wednesday Science Exhibition Preparation Day
9/4/2025 Thursday Art and Science Exhibition
9/5/2025 Friday Id - E - Milad / Teacher's Day
9/6/2025 Saturday S.E. Activities Std. III-X
9/7/2025 Sunday Holiday
9/8/2025 Monday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
9/9/2025 Tuesday

9/10/2025 Wednesday
9/11/2025 Thursday
9/12/2025 Friday
9/13/2025 Saturday
9/14/2025 Sunday Holiday
9/15/2025 Monday
9/16/2025 Tuesday
9/17/2025 Wednesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
9/18/2025 Thursday Notebook Submission Std. VI-X
9/19/2025 Friday
9/20/2025 Saturday

MONTH : SEPTEMBAR



9/21/2025 Sunday Holiday
9/22/2025 Monday Ghatstapana
9/23/2025 Tuesday
9/24/2025 Wednesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
9/25/2025 Thursday
9/26/2025 Friday
9/27/2025 Saturday
9/28/2025 Sunday Holiday (World Heart Day)
9/29/2025 Monday
9/30/2025 Tuesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage

DATE DAY EVENT
10/1/2025 Wednesday

10/2/2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti, 
Dussehra

10/3/2025 Friday
10/4/2025 Saturday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
10/5/2025 Sunday Holiday
10/6/2025 Monday Half Yearly for Std. III to VIII & P.T. - II for Std.-IX-X
10/7/2025 Tuesday
10/8/2025 Wednesday
10/9/2025 Thursday

10/10/2025 Friday
10/11/2025 Saturday
10/12/2025 Sunday Holiday
10/13/2025 Monday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
10/14/2025 Tuesday Global Handwashing Day
10/15/2025 Wednesday
10/16/2025 Thursday
10/17/2025 Friday Diwali Holiday begins
10/18/2025 Saturday
10/19/2025 Sunday Holiday
10/20/2025 Monday
10/21/2025 Tuesday
10/22/2025 Wednesday
10/23/2025 Thursday
10/24/2025 Friday
10/25/2025 Saturday
10/26/2025 Sunday Holiday
10/27/2025 Monday School Reopens
10/28/2025 Tuesday
10/29/2025 Wednesday
10/30/2025 Thursday Result Day Pre School - I - Std. X
10/31/2025 Friday

MONTH : OCTOBER



DATE DAY EVENT
11/1/2025 Saturday
11/2/2025 Sunday Holiday
11/3/2025 Monday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
11/4/2025 Tuesday
11/5/2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti
11/6/2025 Thursday
11/7/2025 Friday
11/8/2025 Saturday
11/9/2025 Sunday Holiday

11/10/2025 Monday
11/11/2025 Tuesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
11/12/2025 Wednesday
11/13/2025 Thursday
11/14/2025 Friday Children's Day (Pre-Primary, Std. 1st & Std. 2nd)
11/15/2025 Saturday
11/16/2025 Sunday Holiday
11/17/2025 Monday M. A. Activities Std. III-X
11/18/2025 Tuesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
11/19/2025 Wednesday
11/20/2025 Thursday Annual Sports & Games Meet
11/21/2025 Friday Annual Sports & Games Meet
11/22/2025 Saturday Annual Sports & Games Meet
11/23/2025 Sunday Holiday
11/24/2025 Monday
11/25/2025 Tuesday
11/26/2025 Wednesday
11/27/2025 Thursday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
11/28/2025 Friday  (Jyotiba Phule Death Anniversary)
11/29/2025 Saturday
11/30/2025 Sunday Holiday

DATE DAY EVENT
12/1/2025 Monday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
12/2/2025 Tuesday Notebook Submission Std VI-X
12/3/2025 Wednesday
12/4/2025 Thursday
12/5/2025 Friday S.E. Activities Std. III-X
12/6/2025 Saturday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirwan Din
12/7/2025 Sunday Holiday
12/8/2025 Monday
12/9/2025 Tuesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage

12/10/2025 Wednesday P.T. -II for Std.III-VIII & P.T. -III for Std. -IX-X
12/11/2025 Thursday

MONTH : DECEMBER

MONTH : NOVEMBER



12/12/2025 Friday
12/13/2025 Saturday
12/14/2025 Sunday Holiday
12/15/2025 Monday
12/16/2025 Tuesday
12/17/2025 Wednesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
12/18/2025 Thursday P.T.M. for Std. XI-X
12/19/2025 Friday P.T.M. for Std. III-VIII
12/20/2025 Saturday Night Camp
12/21/2025 Sunday Holiday
12/22/2025 Monday
12/23/2025 Tuesday

12/24/2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebration (Pre-Primary, Std 1st & Std 2nd

12/25/2025 Thursday Christmas 
12/26/2025 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
12/27/2025 Saturday Science Exhibition
12/28/2025 Sunday Holiday
12/29/2025 Monday
12/30/2025 Tuesday
12/31/2025 Wednesday

DATE DAY EVENT
1/1/2026 Thursday English New Year
1/2/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
1/3/2026 Saturday
1/4/2026 Sunday Holiday
1/5/2026 Monday
1/6/2026 Tuesday M.A. Activities Std. III-X
1/7/2026 Wednesday
1/8/2026 Thursday
1/9/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage

1/10/2026 Saturday Educational Tour for Std. VIII-X
1/11/2026 Sunday Holiday
1/12/2026 Monday National Youth Day
1/13/2026 Tuesday

1/14/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankrant  Kite Making ( Pre-Primary, Std 1st & 
Std 2nd)

1/15/2026 Thursday Notebook submission Std. VI-X
1/16/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
1/17/2026 Saturday Educational Tour for Std. V-VII
1/18/2026 Sunday Holiday
1/19/2026 Monday S.E. Activities Std. III-X
1/20/2026 Tuesday Pre-Board 1 for Std.-X
1/21/2026 Wednesday Vivekanand Jayanti

MONTH : JANURARY



1/22/2026 Thursday
1/23/2026 Friday Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti
1/24/2026 Saturday
1/25/2026 Sunday
1/26/2026 Monday National Republic Day
1/27/2026 Tuesday Pre-Board 2 for Std.-X
1/28/2026 Wednesday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
1/29/2026 Thursday World Leprosy Eradlcation Day
1/30/2026 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Death Anniversary
1/31/2026 Saturday Educational Tour for Std. I-IV

DATE DAY EVENT
2/1/2026 Sunday Holiday
2/2/2026 Monday
2/3/2026 Tuesday
2/4/2026 Wednesday World Cancer Day
2/5/2026 Thursday
2/6/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
2/7/2026 Saturday Annual Day
2/8/2026 Sunday Holiday
2/9/2026 Monday

2/10/2026 Tuesday
2/11/2026 Wednesday
2/12/2026 Thursday
2/13/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
2/14/2026 Saturday
2/15/2026 Sunday Holiday
2/16/2026 Monday
2/17/2026 Tuesday
2/18/2026 Wednesday
2/19/2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Fancy Dress)
2/20/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
2/21/2026 Saturday
2/22/2026 Sunday Holiday
2/23/2026 Monday
2/24/2026 Tuesday
2/25/2026 Wednesday
2/26/2026 Thursday Maha Shivratri
2/27/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
2/28/2026 Saturday National Science Day

MONTH : FEBRUARY



DATE DAY EVENT
3/1/2026 Sunday Holiday
3/2/2026 Monday
3/3/2026 Tuesday
3/4/2026 Wednesday
3/5/2026 Thursday Dhulivandan
3/6/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
3/7/2026 Saturday
3/8/2026 Sunday Holiday /  International Women's Day
3/9/2026 Monday

3/10/2026 Tuesday Annual Exam for Std.-IX
3/11/2026 Wednesday
3/12/2026 Thursday
3/13/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Foundational stage
3/14/2026 Saturday
3/15/2026 Sunday Holiday
3/16/2026 Monday
3/17/2026 Tuesday
3/18/2026 Wednesday Annual Exam for Std.-VIII
3/19/2026 Thursday Gudhi Padwa
3/20/2026 Friday Eid al-Fitr
3/21/2026 Saturday Activities & Worksheets for Pre-School 
3/22/2026 Sunday Holiday  / World Water Day
3/23/2026 Monday Result Day Std. - IX
3/24/2026 Tuesday
3/25/2026 Wednesday
3/26/2026 Thursday
3/27/2026 Friday Activities & Worksheets for Pre-School 
3/28/2026 Saturday Result Day Std. - VIII
3/29/2026 Sunday Holiday
3/30/2026 Monday
3/31/2026 Tuesday

DATE DAY EVENT
4/1/2026 Wednesday
4/2/2026 Thursday Result Day For Pre School
4/3/2026 Friday Annual Vacation For Pre School
4/4/2026 Saturday
4/5/2026 Sunday Holiday
4/6/2026 Monday Summer Camp For Pre School
4/7/2026 Tuesday
4/8/2026 Wednesday
4/9/2026 Thursday
4/10/2026 Friday

MONTH : MARCH

MONTH : APRIL



4/11/2026 Saturday
4/12/2026 Sunday Holiday
4/13/2026 Monday
4/14/2026 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
4/15/2026 Wednesday Annual Exam Std lll TO Vll
4/16/2026 Thursday
4/17/2026 Friday
4/18/2026 Saturday Good Friday
4/19/2026 Sunday Holiday
4/20/2026 Monday
4/21/2026 Tuesday
4/22/2026 Wednesday    (Earth Day)
4/23/2026 Thursday
4/24/2026 Friday
4/25/2026 Saturday
4/26/2026 Sunday Holiday
4/27/2026 Monday
4/28/2026 Tuesday
4/29/2026 Wednesday
4/30/2026 Thursday Annual Vacation For Std. - I -IV begins

DATE DAY EVENT
5/1/2026 Thursday Maharashtra day
5/2/2026 Friday Result Day For Std. III to VII
5/3/2026 Saturday
5/4/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
5/5/2026 Monday
5/6/2026 Tuesday
5/7/2026 Wednesday
5/8/2026 Thursday
5/9/2026 Friday

5/10/2026 Saturday Annual Vacation For Std. - V to X
5/11/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
5/12/2026 Monday
5/13/2026 Tuesday
5/14/2026 Wednesday
5/15/2026 Thursday
5/16/2026 Friday
5/17/2026 Saturday
5/18/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
5/19/2026 Monday
5/20/2026 Tuesday
5/21/2026 Wednesday
5/22/2026 Thursday
5/23/2026 Friday
5/24/2026 Saturday

MONTH : MAY



5/25/2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
5/26/2026 Monday
5/27/2026 Tuesday
5/28/2026 Wednesday
5/29/2026 Thursday
5/30/2026 Friday


